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DISCLAIMER: THIS MAP IS NEITHER A LEGALLY RECORDED MAP NOR A SURVEY AND IS NOT INTENDED TO BE USED AS SUCH. THE INFORMATION DISPLAYED IS A
COMPILATION OF RECORDS, INFORMATION, AND DATA OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. THE CITY OF LYNCHBURG IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ITS ACCURACY OR

HOW CURRENT IT MAY BE. City of Lynchburg - GIS Division: 3/4/2020
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SIX MEAL PICK-UP SITES 
Monday, Wednesday & Friday 
from 11:00 a.m.-noon
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3/2020 

Charlotte Lester, Coordinator charlotte.lester@lynchburgva.gov 

Jamey Love, Sr. Recreation Specialist jamey.love@lynchburgva.gov 

Rory Lee-Washington, Sr. Recreation Specialist rory.lee-washington@lynchburgva.gov 
Kayla Wilhelm, Recreation Specialist kayla.wilhelm@lynchburgva.gov  
Ashley Moore, Recreation Aide Ashley.moore@lynchburgva.gov 

Micky Ferguson, Sr. Recreation Specialist desiree.ferguson@lynchburgva.gov 

John Adams, Recreation Specialist john.adams@lynchburgva.gov  

Owen Marshall, Recreation Aide owen.marshall@lynchburgva.gov  

Sue Downs-Loyd, Sr. Recreation Specialist sue.downs-loyd@lynchburgva.gov 

Travis Creasy-Hobson, Recreation Specialist travis.creasy-Hobson@lynchburg.gov 

Jordan Ragland, Recreation Aide jordan.ragland@lynchburgva.gov 

Tay Jefferson,  Sr. Recreation Specialist shaunta.jefferson@lynchburgva.gov 
Jordan Smith, Recreation Specialist       jordan.smith@lynchburgva.gov 
Alexus Davis, Recreation Aide alexus.davis@lynchburgva.gov 

Therese Mayo, Senior Recreation Specialist therese.mayo@lynchburgva.gov  

Joyce King, Recreation Specialist betty.king@lynchburgva.gov 
L.J. Nadal, Recreation Specialist lj.nadal@lynchburgva.gov 
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